

Name of work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
N/w:- Tetariya to lotiya baharpur Belatand Nayatika auri chulko hote hue Sunaywakari					
Agency:- Chandradeo Kumar					
Agreement No:- 70/SB/MMB/14/2020					
Date of Commencement - 14.09.2020					
Date of completion - 13.09.2021					
Date of measurement - 4.1.2021					
Items:-					
Abstract of Cost					

(1/2) Setting out BM and R-F pillar vide MB (1218)					
pg (1) item (1)					
= 1.00 Km (a) 32013.66 = Rs 32014.00					
(2/2) clearing and grubbing of Red land vide MB (1218) pg (2)					
item (2/2)					
= 0.35 Hec (a) 51133.76 = Rs 15899.00					
(3/2) Const of embankment vide MB (1218) pg (3) item					
(2)					
1000 m/lead					
246.21 m ³ (a) 175.22/m ³ = Rs 43228.00					
100 m/lead					
95.39 m ³ (a) 135.12/m ³ = Rs 12968.00					

Continuation

A 91687.00

(Signature)
 05.1.2021
 Executive Engineer
 Rural Works Department
 Works Division, Jharkhand

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/4) Const of subgrade wide					
MB (1218) pg (4) item (4)					
$= 1638 \text{ m}^3 @ 176.86/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 289697.0$					
(5/5) Const of G.S.B (BT portion)					
wide MB (1218) pg (4) item (5)					
$572.65 \text{ m}^3 @ 1992.42/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 1140959.0$					
(6/10) Const of G.S.B (C.C portion)					
wide MB (1218) pg (4) item (10)					
$= 122.72 \text{ m}^3 @ 1992.42/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 244570.0$					
(7/21) Earthwork in Encumbrance					
wide MB (1218) pg (4) item (7)					
$= 59.596 \text{ m}^3 @ 294.73/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 17565.0$					
(8/22) providing M.C.P.C.C. as					

levelling course in foundation					
wide MB (1218) pg (4) item (8)					
$= 9.18 \text{ m}^3 @ 4979.01/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 45707.0$					
(9/23) plain Cement concrete					
wide MB (1218) pg (4) item (23)					
$= 71.421 \text{ m}^3 @ 6039.65/\text{m}^3 = \text{Rs } 434929.0$					
(10/24) providing and laying R.C.C.					
N.P.3 pipe culvert wide MB					
(1218) pg (5) item (10)					
$= 15 \text{ RM} @ 3591.22 = \text{Rs } 53868.0$					
					$\text{Rs } 2444061.0$
Add 1% labour cost					$\text{Rs } 24441.0$
Add 12% G.S.T					$\text{Rs } 293287.0$
Add Sernorage fee					$\text{Rs } 24441.0$
Continuation					$\text{Rs } 2726230.0$

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Jhalha

Material Statement - of Bill

① Earth - $2800 \cdot 10 \text{ m}^3$

(11) Stone egg - 655.72 m^3

(111)	Coarse Sand -	286.875 m ³
-------	---------------	------------------------

(12) Cement - 52: ~~8~~³ bags.

Allest

Prakash
4. 1. 2020
50

09.1.2021

Executive Engineer,
Rural Works Department,
Works Division, Jalga